ANY TOWN NURSING HOME

Emergency Generator – Monthly Test Log
Generator Model: Caterpillar                           Engine Model: C18                                                                      Date installed: July 21, 2003
Standby kW nameplate rating: 600 kW    30% of standby rating =  180 kW    Fuel type: Diesel    Normal operating temp: 180° to 200° F
	Month 


	Test Date


	Time Meter Reading
	 Transfer Switch
	 Battery

Specific

Gravity
	    Oil Pressure


	Operating

Temp.


	Load      kW


	Tested

  By
	       Comments



	
	
	   Start
	   End
	Inspection


	Test

	
	
	
	
	
	

	January
	1/3/09
	147
	147.8
	OK
	OK*
	1255
	47 psi
	191°
	231
	JJS
	*8 seconds to load transfer

	February


	2/1/09
	153.1
	153.9
	OK
	OK*
	1250
	49 psi
	193°
	238
	JJS
	*7 seconds to load transfer

	March


	3/2/09
	162.2
	163
	OK
	OK*
	1260
	46 psi
	190°
	234
	JJS
	*8 seconds to load transfer

	April


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	May


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	June


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	July
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	August


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	September


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	October


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	November


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	December
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


<<Facility Name>>

Emergency Generator – Monthly Test Log

Generator Model: ________________________          Engine Model: ________________________          Date installed: ____________
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